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Model Power 
kW 

Pressure 
bar 

Capacity Weight 

kg 

Noise 
dB(A) 

Dimensions mm 

m3/min m3/h Lenght Width Height 

 

5,5 SXP 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,85 
0,7 

0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 

180 

 

70 

 

983 

 

650 

 

860 

 

7,5 SXP 

 

7,5 

8 

10 

13 

1,15 

1,0 

0,85 

69 

60 

51 

 

200 

 

70 

 

983 

 

650 

 

860 

 

11 SXP 

 

11 

8 

10 

13 

1,65 

1,48 

1,15 

99 

88 

69 

 

340 

 

70 

 

970 

 

720 

 

1003 

 

15 SXP 

 

15 

8 

10 

13 

2,25 

2,15 

1,6 

135 

129 

96 

 

370 

 

70 

 

970 

 

720 

 

1003 

 Model Tank 
L 

Power 
kW 

Pressure 
bar 

Capacity Weight 

kg 

Noise 
dB(A) 

Dimensions mm 

m3/min m3/h Lenght Width Height 

 

5,5 / 270 SXP 

 

270 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,85 
0,7 

0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 

270 

 

70 

 

1178 

 

650 

 

1480 

 

7,5 / 270 SXP 

 

270 

 

7,5 

8 

10 

13 

1,15 

1,0 

0,85 

69 

60 

51 

 

280 

 

70 

 

1178 

 

650 

 

1480 

 

5,5 / 500 SXP 

 

500 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,85 

0,7 

0,55 

51 

42 

33 

 

322 

 

70 

 

1944 

 

650 

 

1470 

 

7,5 / 500 SXP 

 

500 

 

7,5 

8 

10 

13 

1,15 

1,0 

0,85 

69 

60 

51 

 

332 

 

70 

 

1944 

 

650 

 

1480 

 

11 / 500 SXP 

 

500 

 

11 

8 

10 

13 

1,65 

1,48 

1,15 

99 

88 

69 

 

492 

 

70 

 

1944 

 

720 

 

1613 

 

15 / 500 SXP 

 

500 

 

15 

8 

10 

13 

2,25 

2,15 

1,6 

135 

129 

96 

 

522 

 

70 

 

1944 

 

720 

 

1613 

 

Model Tank 
L 

Power 
kW 

Pressure 
bar 

Capacity Weight 

kg 

Noise 
dB(A) 

Dimensions mm 

m3/m m3/h Lenght Width Height 

5,5 / 500 SXP 
COMBO 

 

500 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,85 
0,7 
0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 

342 

 

68 

 

   1940 

 

650 

 

1460 

7,5 / 500 SXP 
COMBO 

 

500 

 
7,5 

8 

10 
13 

0,85 
0,7 
0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 
381 

 
70 

 
1940 

 
650 

 
1460 

11 / 500 SXP 
COMBO 

 

500 

 
11 

8 

10 
13 

0,85 
0,7 
0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 
533 

 
70 

 
1940 

 
650 

 
1650 

15 / 500 SXP 
COMBO 

 

500 

 
15 

8 

10 
13 

0,85 
0,7 
0,55 

51 
42 
33 

 
563 

 
70 

 
1940 

 
650 

 
1650 

■ 
Screw compressors without tank 

Screw compressors with tank 270 and 500 L 

Screw compressors with tank 500 L, with dryer and 2 filters (1 and 0,01 micron) 
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Model Power 
kW 

Pressure 
bar 

Capacity Weight 

kg 

Noise 
dB(A) 

Dimensions mm 

m3/min Lenght Width Height 

 

SF 5,5 SXP 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,43 – 0,85 
0,36 – 0,7 
0,27 – 0,55 

 

181,9 

 

70 

 

983 

 

650 

 

860 

 

 SF 7,5 SXP 

 

7,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,58 – 1,15 

0,48 – 1,0 

0,45 – 0,85 

 

201,9 

 

70 

 

983 

 

650 

 

860 

 

SF 11 SXP 

 

11 

8 

10 

13 

0,87 – 1,65 

0,8 – 1,5 

0,6 - 1,2 

 

343,5 

 

70 

 

970 

 

720 

 

1003 

 

SF 15 SXP 

 

15 

8 

10 

13 

1,2 - 2,25 

1,0 – 2,15 

0,8 – 1,6 

 

373,5 

 

70 

 

970 

 

720 

 

1003 

Model Power 
kW 

Pressure 
bar 

Capacity Weight 

kg 

Noise 
dB(A) 

Dimensions mm 

m3/min Lenght Width Height 

 

SFTG 5,5/500 
SXP COMBO 

 

5,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,43 – 0,85 
0,36 – 0,7 

0,27 – 0,55 

 

343,9 

 

68 

 

1940 

 

650 

 

1460 

 

 SFTG 7,5/500 
SXP COMBO 

 

7,5 

8 

10 

13 

0,58 – 1,15 

0,48 – 1,0 

0,45 – 0,85 

 

382,9 

 

70 

 

1940 

 

650 

 

1460 

 

SFTG 11/500 
SXP COMBO 

 

11 

8 

10 

13 

0,87 – 1,65 

0,8 – 1,5 

0,6 - 1,2 

 

536,5 

 

70 

 

1940 

 

720 

 

1650 

 

SFTG 15/500 
 SXP COMBO 

 

15 

8 

10 

13 

1,2 - 2,25 

1,0 – 2,15 

0,8 – 1,6 

 

566,5 

 

70 

 

1940 

 

720 

 

1650 

■ 

 

 

 

Screw compressors with inverter, without tank 

Screw compressors with inverter, with tank 500 L, with dryer and 2 filters (1 and 0,01 micron) 
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