

SCREW COMPRESSORS

PRODUCT CATALOGUE



Screw compressors without tank



Model	Power kW	Pressure bar	Capacity		Weight kg	Noise dB(A)	Dimensions mm		
			m³/min	m³/h			Length	Width	Height
5,5 SXP	5,5	8	0,85	51	180	70	983	650	860
		10	0,7	42					
		13	0,55	33					
7,5 SXP	7,5	8	1,15	69	200	70	983	650	860
		10	1,0	60					
		13	0,85	51					
11 SXP	11	8	1,65	99	340	70	970	720	1003
		10	1,48	88					
		13	1,15	69					
15 SXP	15	8	2,25	135	370	70	970	720	1003
		10	2,15	129					
		13	1,6	96					

Screw compressors with tank 270 and 500 L



Model	Tank L	Power kW	Pressure bar	Capacity		Weight kg	Noise dB(A)	Dimensions mm		
				m³/min	m³/h			Length	Width	Height
5,5 / 270 SXP	270	5,5	8	0,85	51	270	70	1178	650	1480
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					
7,5 / 270 SXP	270	7,5	8	1,15	69	280	70	1178	650	1480
			10	1,0	60					
			13	0,85	51					
5,5 / 500 SXP	500	5,5	8	0,85	51	322	70	1944	650	1470
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					
7,5 / 500 SXP	500	7,5	8	1,15	69	332	70	1944	650	1480
			10	1,0	60					
			13	0,85	51					
11 / 500 SXP	500	11	8	1,65	99	492	70	1944	720	1613
			10	1,48	88					
			13	1,15	69					
15 / 500 SXP	500	15	8	2,25	135	522	70	1944	720	1613
			10	2,15	129					
			13	1,6	96					

Screw compressors with tank 500 L, with dryer and 2 filters (1 and 0,01 micron)



Model	Tank L	Power kW	Pressure bar	Capacity		Weight kg	Noise dB(A)	Dimensions mm		
				m³/m	m³/h			Length	Width	Height
5,5 / 500 SXP COMBO	500	5,5	8	0,85	51	342	68	1940	650	1460
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					
7,5 / 500 SXP COMBO	500	7,5	8	0,85	51	381	70	1940	650	1460
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					
11 / 500 SXP COMBO	500	11	8	0,85	51	533	70	1940	650	1650
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					
15 / 500 SXP COMBO	500	15	8	0,85	51	563	70	1940	650	1650
			10	0,7	42					
			13	0,55	33					

Screw compressors with inverter, without tank



Model	Power kW	Pressure bar	Capacity	Weight kg	Noise dB(A)	Dimensions mm		
			m ³ /min			Length	Width	Height
SF 5,5 SXP	5,5	8	0,43 – 0,85	181,9	70	983	650	860
		10	0,36 – 0,7					
		13	0,27 – 0,55					
SF 7,5 SXP	7,5	8	0,58 – 1,15	201,9	70	983	650	860
		10	0,48 – 1,0					
		13	0,45 – 0,85					
SF 11 SXP	11	8	0,87 – 1,65	343,5	70	970	720	1003
		10	0,8 – 1,5					
		13	0,6 – 1,2					
SF 15 SXP	15	8	1,2 – 2,25	373,5	70	970	720	1003
		10	1,0 – 2,15					
		13	0,8 – 1,6					

Screw compressors with inverter, with tank 500 L, with dryer and 2 filters (1 and 0,01 micron)



Model	Power kW	Pressure bar	Capacity	Weight kg	Noise dB(A)	Dimensions mm		
			m ³ /min			Length	Width	Height
SFTG 5,5/500 SXP COMBO	5,5	8	0,43 – 0,85	343,9	68	1940	650	1460
		10	0,36 – 0,7					
		13	0,27 – 0,55					
SFTG 7,5/500 SXP COMBO	7,5	8	0,58 – 1,15	382,9	70	1940	650	1460
		10	0,48 – 1,0					
		13	0,45 – 0,85					
SFTG 11/500 SXP COMBO	11	8	0,87 – 1,65	536,5	70	1940	720	1650
		10	0,8 – 1,5					
		13	0,6 – 1,2					
SFTG 15/500 SXP COMBO	15	8	1,2 – 2,25	566,5	70	1940	720	1650
		10	1,0 – 2,15					
		13	0,8 – 1,6					

WALTER KOMPRESSORTECHNIK POLAND